MODEL RP,
RPAK & SC
 RIGID PIPE STACKS & ACCESSORIES
600 Gulf Freeway
Texas City, TX 77591
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189
Copyright © 1996 - Bebco Industries, Incorporated - All Rights Reserved

TYPICAL
ALL
Model Number Designations
MODEL RP
RP  -  12  -  25  -  XXX  -  CS  -  0
Series Model Number
RP -Rigid Pipe Stack
Stack Diameter
12 - 12" 16 - 16"
 20 - 20" 24 - 24"
Stack Length
25 - Standard 25' Section
Branch Tee Location
XXX - Custom Length in inches, no fractions
Stack Material
CS - Schedule 20 Steel Pipe
SS - Schedule 20 Stainless Steel Pipe
Material Finish
0 - Unfinished 1 - Hot Dip Finish 2 - Paint Finish
RPAK  -  12
Series Model Number
RPAK- Rigid Pipe Anchor & Bolt Kit
Stack Diameter
12 - 12" 16 - 16"
20 - 20" 24 - 24"
SC  -  12  -  GS  -  0
Series Model Number
SC - Stack Cap
Cap Diameter
12 - 12" 16 - 16"
20 - 20" 24 - 24"
Cap Material
GS - 16 Ga Galvannealed Steel
SS - 16 Ga Stainless Steel
Material Finish
0 - Unfinished 1 - Hot Dipped 2 - Paint Finish
MODEL RPAK
MODEL SC
Customer Determined
Position of Branch Tee